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AGENDA

1. MEETING CALLED TO ORDER AT 7:00 P.M.

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
7:50 p.m.

2.

3.

4,

5.

6.

7.

Pledge of Allegiance

Meeting Minutes Approval

Linda Slota - Permanent Borrowing

National Grid- Pole Hearing — Henry Joseph Drive

Angela Claire Fleming — Appointment to the ADA Committee

Jarosz Package Store, Inc. dba Nipmuc Liquors — Change of
Manager, New Officer/Director, New Stockholders, Pledge of
License, Transfer of Stock Application

Peachtree, LLC - Transfer of License Application

Leslie Baker — Recreation Committee Update

- Webster Lake Race
Joseph Beresik — Water Discussion

TOWN ADMINISTRATOR’S REPORT
Executive Session — Sale or Lease of Real Property, Collective
Bargaining with Union and Non-Union Personnel & Strategy
with Respect to Litigation and Deployment of Security
Personnel

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

Town Administrator’s Goals and Objectives for 2014-2015
Appointments to the Finance Committee

St. Louis Parish - "One Day” Liquor License Request
INFORMATIONAL MAIL

OTHER BUSINESS UNKNOWN AT TIME OF POSTING

ADJOURNMENT



